STARFLEX ALS R-B-B – Datasheet
JAW COUPLINGS
■ Specifications
■ Dimensions
Model
Misalignment Max. rotation
speed
[min-1]

ALS-014-R-□B-□B 0.10 1 0 ～ +0.6 10000 21 380 1.98 × 10-7 0.007
ALS-020-R-□B-□B 0.10 1 0 ～ +0.8 10000 43 400 1.09 × 10-6 0.019
ALS-030-R-□B-□B 0.10 1 0 ～ +1.0 10000 136 650 6.19 × 10-6 0.045
ALS-040-R-□B-□B 0.10 1 0 ～ +1.2 10000 1550 1700 4.01 × 10-5 0.16
ALS-055-R-□B-□B 0.10 1 0 ～ +1.4 7000 2000 1350 1.63 × 10-4 0.34
ALS-065-R-□B-□B 0.10 1 0 ～ +1.5 5900 3100 1400 3.69 × 10-4 0.54
ALS-080-R-□B-□B 0.10 1 0 ～ +1.8 4800 6000 1710 1.04 × 10-3 1.00
• Axial displacement is not allowed in the negative direction.
• Higher rpm possible with balancing.
• Stiffness values given are from measurements taken at 20 ℃.
• The moment of inertia and mass are specified for the maximum bore diameter.
Model
d1 • d2
D DB L L1 • L2 E S B G M Tightening
torque [N·m]Min. Max.
ALS-014-R-□B-□B 3 6 14 16.1 22 7 8 1 3.5 4.8 1-M2 0.4
ALS-020-R-□B-□B 4 8 20 20 30 10 10 1 5 6.5 1-M2.5 1
ALS-030-R-□B-□B 6 14 30 30 35 11 13 1.5 5.5 10.5 1-M3 1.5
ALS-040-R-□B-□B 8 20 40 43.2 66 25 16 2 12.5 15 1-M5 7
ALS-055-R-□B-□B 10 28 55 55 78 30 18 2 10.5 20 1-M6 14
ALS-065-R-□B-□B 14 35 65 69.8 90 35 20 2.5 11.5 24.5 1-M8 30
ALS-080-R-□B-□B 19 45 80 80 114 45 24 3 11.5 30 1-M8 30
• øDB = Interference radius of the screw head
Rheinweg 5, CH-8200 Schaffhausen, Tel: +41 52 625 24 24
Bauhofstraße 12, D-63762 Großostheim, Tel: +49 6026 999 610EUROPE AG

ALS-014-Y-□B-□B 0.10 1 0 ～ +0.6 10000 12 200 1.98 × 10-7 0.007
ALS-020-Y-□B-□B 0.15 1 0 ～ +0.8 10000 24 210 1.09 × 10-6 0.019
ALS-030-Y-□B-□B 0.15 1 0 ～ +1.0 10000 73 330 6.19 × 10-6 0.045
ALS-040-Y-□B-□B 0.10 1 0 ～ +1.2 10000 760 940 4.01 × 10-5 0.16
ALS-055-Y-□B-□B 0.15 1 0 ～ +1.4 7000 1400 1160 1.63 × 10-4 0.34
ALS-065-Y-□B-□B 0.15 1 0 ～ +1.5 5900 2100 1200 3.69 × 10-4 0.54
ALS-080-Y-□B-□B 0.15 1 0 ～ +1.8 4800 4000 1430 1.04 × 10-3 1.00
• Axial displacement is not allowed in the negative direction.
• Higher rpm possible with balancing.
• Stiffness values given are from measurements taken at 20 ℃.
• The moment of inertia and mass are specified for the maximum bore diameter.
Model
d1 • d2
D DB L L1 • L2 E S B G M Tightening
torque [N·m]Min. Max.
ALS-014-Y-□B-□B 3 6 14 16.1 22 7 8 1 3.5 4.8 1-M2 0.4
ALS-020-Y-□B-□B 4 8 20 20 30 10 10 1 5 6.5 1-M2.5 1
ALS-030-Y-□B-□B 6 14 30 30 35 11 13 1.5 5.5 10.5 1-M3 1.5
ALS-040-Y-□B-□B 8 20 40 43.2 66 25 16 2 12.5 15 1-M5 7
ALS-055-Y-□B-□B 10 28 55 55 78 30 18 2 10.5 20 1-M6 14
ALS-065-Y-□B-□B 14 35 65 69.8 90 35 20 2.5 11.5 24.5 1-M8 30
ALS-080-Y-□B-□B 19 45 80 80 114 45 24 3 11.5 30 1-M8 30
• øDB = Interference radius of the screw head
Rheinweg 5, CH-8200 Schaffhausen, Tel: +41 52 625 24 24
Bauhofstraße 12, D-63762 Großostheim, Tel: +49 6026 999 610EUROPE AG

[kg·m2]
Mass
[kg]Parallel [mm] Angular [°] Axial [mm]
ALS-030-B-□B-□B 0.17 1 -0.2 ～ +1.0 10000 90 460 6.07 × 10-6 0.043
ALS-040-B-□B-□B 0.20 1 -0.5 ～ +1.2 10000 400 640 4.00 × 10-5 0.16
ALS-055-B-□B-□B 0.22 1 -0.2 ～ +1.4 7000 1150 400 1.63 × 10-4 0.34
ALS-065-B-□B-□B 0.25 1 -0.6 ～ +1.5 5900 2000 800 3.69 × 10-4 0.54
ALS-080-B-□B-□B 0.28 1 -0.9 ～ +1.8 4800 4550 600 1.04 × 10-3 1.00
• Higher rpm possible with balancing.
• Stiffness values given are from measurements taken at 20 ℃.
• The moment of inertia and mass are specified for the maximum bore diameter.
Model
d1 • d2
D DB L L1 • L2 E S B G M Tightening
torque [N·m]Min. Max.
ALS-030-B-□B-□B 6 14 30 30 35 11 13 1.5 5.5 10.5 1-M3 1.5
ALS-040-B-□B-□B 8 20 40 43.2 66 25 16 2 12.5 15 1-M5 7
ALS-055-B-□B-□B 10 28 55 55 78 30 18 2 10.5 20 1-M6 14
ALS-065-B-□B-□B 14 35 65 69.8 90 35 20 2.5 11.5 24.5 1-M8 30
ALS-080-B-□B-□B 19 45 80 80 114 45 24 3 11.5 30 1-M8 30
• øDB = Interference radius of the screw head
Rheinweg 5, CH-8200 Schaffhausen, Tel: +41 52 625 24 24
Bauhofstraße 12, D-63762 Großostheim, Tel: +49 6026 999 610EUROPE AG